
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Breakfast

Subs

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$4.00

$5.00

$2.00

$3.00

BREAKFAST BISCUITS
(Sausage, Bacon, or Ham with Egg and Cheese)
(Make the Biscuit a Croissant for $1.00 more)

BREAKFAST TACOS
(Two Tacos w/Sausage, Egg & Cheese)

SINGLE BISCUIT & GRAVY
(Add Sausage for $1.00 More)

DOUBLE BISCUITS & GRAVY
(Add Sausage for $1.00 More)

THE BIG 3
(Turkey, Roast Beef & Ham)

BLT SUB 

OKLAHOMA CLUB
(Roast Beef, Bacon & Cheese) 

ARKANSAS CLUB 
(Ham, Bacon & Cheese)

THE CLUB 
(Turkey, Bacon & Cheese)

 THE ITALIAN 
(Pepperoni, Salami & Capicola) 

MEATBALL PARMESAN
(Meatballs & Mozzarella)

CHEESE

SINGLE TOPPING
(Pepperoni or Sausage)

COMBO
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, 
Bell Peppers & Black Olives)

BREAKFAST PIZZA
(Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese)

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

TURKEY

ROAST BEEF

HAM

THE VEGGIE
(comes with five Veggies)

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

SIGNATURE 6in 12in

CLASSIC 6in 12in

Pizza slice 16in



CHEF SALAD 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, 
Egg, Croutons & Dressing)

WALKING TACO 
(Taco Meat, Cheese & Two Veggies) 

HOT DOG

LOADED HOT DOG 
(Meat, Cheese & Onions) 

HAMBURGER 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Pickle) 

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

SINGLE TACO 
(Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce, Hot Sauce) 

FOUR TACOS

CHEESE NACHOS

LOADED NACHOS
(Meat, Cheese & Jalapeños)

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT
(Lettuce & Tomato)

$8.00

$6.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$2.00

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

SINGLE SCOOP ICE CREAM 
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry & rotating specialty) 
(add a Cone for $1.00)

DOUBLE-SCOOP  WAFFLE CONE

MILKSHAKES

ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH 
(Vanilla Ice Cream between two Cookies of your 
choice - Peanut Butter Cup, Chocolate Chunk
or Mix-and-Match)

AFFOGATO
(4oz. Scoop of Ice Cream with Hot or Cold 
Espresso, Caramel Sauce and Chocolate Chips) 

BROWNIE SUNDAE 
(Brownie, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream 
& Chocolate Sauce) 

BROWNIE  

SPECIALTY BROWNIE 
(rotating specialty) 

COOKIES 
(Peanut Butter Cup, Chocolate Chunk & Sugar) 

CARROT CAKE

CHEESECAKE 

MUFFINS 
(Blueberry & Banana Nut) 

CINNAMON ROLL

PECAN ROLL

CANDY BARS

POPCORN

$2.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$3.00

$5.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00
$5.00

$3.00 

$4.00

$4.00
$2.00

$1.00

Café Favorites

Sweet Treats



CHIPS 
(Cheetos, Sour Cream & Onion, Classic & BBQ) 

SOFT PRETZEL
(add Marinara, Cheese or Sauce for $1.00)

$2.00

$4.00

GHIRARDELLI 
HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE
(Regular or Decaf)
(Add Flavor for $1.00)

CAFÉ LATTE
(Espresso, Milk & Foam)

GHIRARDELLI 
CAFÉ LATTE

MACCHIATO
(2oz Espresso w/a Dollop of Foam)

AMERICANO
(2oz Espresso w/Hot Water)

CAPPUCCINO

$2.00 (12oz)  • $3.00 (16oz)

$2.00 (12oz)  • $3.00 (16oz)

$4.00 (12oz)  • $5.00 (16oz)

$4.00 (12oz)  • $5.00 (16oz)

$3.00 (2.5oz)  • $4.00 (4.5oz)

$3.00 (12oz)  • $4.00 (16oz)

$4.00 (12oz)  • $5.00 (16oz)

BOTTLED WATER 

BOTTLED SODA 
(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, Pibb Xtra 
& Strawberry Fanta) 

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

TEA (Sweet & Unsweet)

SMOOTHIE
(Wildberry & Strawberry)

SIGNATURE SMOOTHIE
(Strawberry Banana & Orange Creamsicle)

JUICE (Orange & Apple)

MILK (Regular & Chocolate)

GHIRARDELLI FRAPPE (or over Ice)

COLD AMERICANO (over Ice)

COLD OR HOT ESPRESSO

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$2.00

$5.00

$7.00

$4.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00 (2oz)

$3.00 (4oz)

Cold Beverages

Snacks

Hot Beverages


